Response_Date
11/25/19 11:41 PM
11/25/19 11:16 PM
11/25/19 10:58 PM
11/25/19 10:50 PM
11/25/19 10:16 PM
11/25/19 10:02 PM
11/25/19 8:02 PM
11/25/19 7:26 PM
11/25/19 6:54 PM

11/25/19 6:42 PM

11/25/19 6:16 PM
11/25/19 5:35 PM
11/25/19 5:33 PM
11/25/19 3:55 PM
11/25/19 3:52 PM
11/25/19 3:46 PM
11/25/19 3:29 PM
11/25/19 3:17 PM

11/25/19 2:51 PM

11/25/19 2:51 PM

11/25/19 2:14 PM
11/25/19 2:01 PM

11/25/19 1:55 PM

11/25/19 1:49 PM
11/25/19 1:37 PM
11/25/19 1:35 PM
11/25/19 1:04 PM
11/25/19 12:33 PM
11/25/19 12:30 PM

Problem
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol
Building Check
Motorist Assist
Suspicious Incident
Pedestrian Stop
Fraud

MVA Unknown
Injury

Area Check

Theft

Area Check

Assist Other Agency
Theft

Harassment

Motor Vehicle Theft
Accident Alert
MVA Property
Damage

MVA Property
Damage

Leash Law Violation
Repo/Private TOW
Special Assignment
PD

911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Incident
Juvenile Complaint
Suspicious Incident
Attempt To Locate
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

605 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

700 joseph cir, golden

351 MESA VIEW WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Jackson St/ 20th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
13th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
924 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Johnson Rd / W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18231 W 3rd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

605 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

17120 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
501 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

58th/boyd

HWY 58 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1020 Deer Springs Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16035 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

11th St/ lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1800 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1270 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Wb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Page 1 of 3

Master_Incident Number

11252019-0661877
11252019-0661854
11252019-0661834
11252019-0661821
11252019-0661792
11252019-0661776
11252019-0661672
11252019-0661625
11252019-0661580

11252019-0661559

11252019-0661522
11252019-0661477
11252019-0661474
11252019-0661324
11252019-0661315
11252019-0661303
11252019-0661275
11252019-0661250

11252019-0661203

11252019-0661209

11252019-0661145
11252019-0661123

11252019-0661109

11252019-0661096
11252019-0661075
11252019-0661074
11252019-0661017
11252019-0660963
11252019-0660959

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-006708

GN19-006706
GN19-006707
GN19-006705

GN19-006704

GN19-006703



11/25/19 12:19 PM
11/25/19 12:15 PM

11/25/19 12:14 PM

11/25/19 12:02 PM
11/25/19 12:02 PM
11/25/19 12:01 PM

11/25/19 11:43 AM

11/25/19 11:29 AM
11/25/19 11:09 AM
11/25/19 11:07 AM
11/25/19 10:59 AM
11/25/19 10:48 AM
11/25/19 10:45 AM
11/25/19 10:36 AM
11/25/19 10:27 AM
11/25/19 10:21 AM
11/25/19 10:16 AM
11/25/19 10:16 AM
11/25/19 10:12 AM
11/25/19 10:10 AM
11/25/19 9:56 AM

11/25/19 9:55 AM

11/25/19 9:41 AM

11/25/19 9:32 AM

11/25/19 9:19 AM
11/25/19 9:18 AM
11/25/19 9:13 AM
11/25/19 9:09 AM

11/25/19 9:05 AM
11/25/19 9:04 AM

Attempt To Locate
911 Hangup/Check

Follow Up

Area Check
Assist Other Agency
Attempt To Locate

Follow Up

Fraud

Info Medical (Law)
Info Medical (Law)
Civil Assist
Follow Up

Theft

Assist Other Agency
Animal Phone Call
Advised PD
Citizen Assist
Civil Assist
Citizen Assist

911 Hangup/Check
Citizen Assist
Crim Mischief
Theft

MVA Property
Damage

Follow Up

Citizen Assist
Parking Complaint
Theft

Criminal Trespass

Follow Up

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1007 Golden Park Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18401-18899 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100-102 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO,
80419

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1301 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17999 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2318 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 Catamount Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16750 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 1st St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16191 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2600 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

539-699 Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1520 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

1300 Catamount Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

710 15th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Chimney Gulch Trlhd, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
1566 Valley View Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Page 2 of 3

11252019-0660941
11252019-0660935

11252019-0660931

11252019-0660908
11252019-0660907
11252019-0660905

11252019-0660870

11252019-0660844
11252019-0660809
11252019-0660806
11252019-0660793
11252019-0660768
11252019-0660764
11252019-0660734
11252019-0660715
11252019-0660703
11252019-0660691
11252019-0660690
11252019-0660684
11252019-0660676
11252019-0660649
11252019-0660648
11252019-0660614

11252019-0660593

11252019-0660569
11252019-0660566
11252019-0660559
11252019-0660545

11252019-0660539
11252019-0660536

GN19-006701

GN19-006702
GN19-006700

GN19-006699

GN19-006698

GN19-006697

GN19-006696



11/25/19 8:50 AM
11/25/19 8:40 AM

11/25/19 8:15 AM
11/25/19 7:45 AM
11/25/19 5:45 AM

11/25/19 2:00 AM
11/25/19 1:57 AM
11/25/19 1:30 AM
11/25/19 1:12 AM
11/25/19 1:10 AM
11/25/19 12:58 AM
11/25/19 12:38 AM
11/25/19 12:30 AM
11/25/19 12:24 AM
11/25/19 12:18 AM
11/25/19 12:06 AM
11/25/19 12:00 AM

911 Hangup/Check
VIN

Special Assignment
PD

911 Hangup/Check

Area Check

Area Check
Area Check
Advised PD
Traffic Stop
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

39A°43'33.58"n / 105A°11'42.75"w
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4500 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16400-16598 MT VERNON RD, UNINC JEFFERSON,
CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3050 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1411 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200-394 VIOLET ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18425 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
900-908 11TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1197 9TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1346-1398 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
500-536 WYOMING CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1401-1473 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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11252019-0660500
11252019-0660479

11252019-0660427
11252019-0660389
11252019-0660305

11252019-0660191
11252019-0660190
11252019-0660170
11252019-0660156
11252019-0660153
11252019-0660139
11252019-0660124
11252019-0660115
11252019-0660110
11252019-0660103
11252019-0660082
11252019-0660068



